P—6E (50-60HZ)

. ™ l—Lx/\
No. i i im 4 Parts Name Eg; ESS
1 17300104100 =37 ASSY(= AU () Casing 1 80P
3-1 7100446132 PR 50Hz Impeller 1 |{v~"7— P-6E 50Hz S
3-2 17100446232 PR 50Hz Impeller 1  |fv~7— P-6E 50HZ N
3-1 (7100446332 PR 60Hz Impeller 1 |{v~"7— P-6E 60Hz S
3-2 17100446432 PR 60Hz Impeller 1 |[{v~"7— P-6E 60Hz N
4 7510515020 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 my#Z Fyb 20MM SUS304 P1.5MV=
5 7510800720 PR T NI 4 Spring Washer 1 |27V 7yv% 20MM SUS304
7 17100803200 = 2HE(FU A7) Casing Cover 1 80P
8 17010307151 A AE Casing Packing 1 |0/ VP-L 281.4X275X3.2
9 70011001008 0% r— A Bearing Case 1 O-7
10 17101200300 W — A3 Bearing Case Cover 1 o-7
11 70015013008 ek A Suction Port 1 |O-6N
12 17004200751 Wk 7 Suction Valve 1 |0O-80 NEW
14 7201700600 bR Cleaning Cover 1 Phs
15 7204210051 bR ¥ Packing 1 w7 Nk P
16 7001300529 TXTR Shaft 1 [80-P
17 7011204519 R _TY T Ball Bearing 2 1630777
18 [7004000751 ViSTI=NN Water Protector 1 CO-35
19 7004021199 TIRRyF Gland Packing 4 |55X35X9.5 KS-82ST
20 7202700300 ZIURHRL Gland 1 |07 Av¥
21 7202900300 K O IER Plug 1 7%/ PF1(Gl)
22 7010302252 HAKE RSy ¥ Packing 1 OV’ P-32 NBR
23 17202003500 7Ty Companion Flange 2 80.J.7A
24 17004006051 T RyF Flange Packing 2 SS-80
25 7510903010 TV H— Coupling Key 1 yzat¥- 10X8X40 S45C
26 7011008212 Ho 7V 7 1ERL Screw 2 F-m-kyh M8X12
27 17102103000 N7V T Coupling 1 |140X32 PA#'V %-10
29 17102102700 FEEEM A>TV (50HzZ) Coupling (50Hz) 1 140X28 MH»'V %-8 (50Hzf)
29 17102105600 EEREM A7V (60HzZ) Coupling (60Hz) 1 140X38 M#'V *-10 (60HzH)
34 7510407211 = ABEBUS AR Bolt 8 |uyhs Wk M10X25 2271
35 7510408711 i — AR ARV b Bolt 4 myhy FvE M12X30 2=/u
36 7510403911 02— 2B AR VR Bolt 4 ryhy Fvh M6X20 2=/u
38 7510408811 Wk A ERAS AR L Bolt 4 myhy Fvh M12X35 2=/u
39 7510407311 FRBREE AT ARV R Bolt 2 |luyhs Wk M10X30 2271
40 8010602920 TTURAZ Y RF L Stud Bolt 2 AgyMRVE M10X55(10X25) SUS304
41 17510501520 7T RF b Nut 2 |uyAs Fyb 10MM SUS304
42 17510409211 7 Zo VBRIV Bolt 16 |myt7 &b M12X55 2=/n
43 7510502011 W77 VUt F ok Nut 16 |my#7 Fyb 12MM 2271
44 17011010711 FESIRE TS Plug 1 vwTh=v%7°9)" 3/8 Hvhui—t
45 17011010711 NN Plug 1 |(vhorTa<yx7°97" 3/8 Huhimi—h
49 17011010711 PSS Z Plug 1 vwTh=v%7°9)" 3/8 Hvhsui—t
53 7510808020 SPIAR BT N 4 Washer 1 [Uyyy M20 (20X37X3.2) SUS304
56 17510915099 BTV Tk Coupling Bolt Assy 6 #3 125.180< v
57 17004101210 T TV T TN~ Coupling Cover 1 B-4
58 7510405311 VDN Rt E VI Bolt 2 |luyhy ®Wh M8X15 2=/m
70 17002604132 <Ay Mouth Ring 1 |110X100X11 80-P
75 17002202400 ~—2 (50Hz) Base 1 EP-4 (50HzM)
75 17002202500 ~—2 (60Hz) Base 1 |EP-5 (60HzMH)
76 7510407311 EEREIUTA LN Bolt 4 |oyhy KV M10X30 2=/u
86 7200700200 RN —A Middle Plate 1 8P
88 7510910020 o—/LE Roll Pin 1 |e-pty 4.5X12 SUS304
114 7510408811 R 7BV Bolt 4 |uyhy b M12X35 2=/m
329 17002607032 BN —AT v Bush 1 7'yva 40X52X18 PA'¥
479 7510806011 B ENE R L N R 4 Washer 4 |\Uyvy 10MMGEFayJISIh¥)2=/n
1)@ 7003705569 ARL—F Strainer 1 |80MM PE
1)@ 7005710510 Ty — Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3  SPTE
1)@ 7005710610 T — Foot Liner 4 144X44X0.4 SPTE
)& 7005901899 Il Operation Manual 1 P




